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ADAC MX MASTERS Gaildorf 5-6 August 2023

Reg.Nr. MX-13922/23

Class:
Startgrid 1st and 2nd

Pos. No.
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40

479
515
363
494
480
451
22
574
427
714
50
466
611
518
488
589
110
655
3
194
744
321
400
422
633
905
81
151
512
13
19
103
5
799
23
127
138
98
10
21

Reserve

1
2

2
66

ADAC MX Junior Cup 125

Name

Marek, Vitezslav
Fredsoe, Mads
Reichl, Lyonel
Werner, Maximilian
Hindersson, Kasimir
Mikula, Julius
Skovbjerg, Nicolai
Doensen, Gyan
Kennedy, Mick
Ozolins, Markuss
Rispoli, Brando
Janout, Vaclav
Kokins, Markuss
Van Mechgelen, Douwe
Kowatsch, Aaron
Van de Poel, Tyla
Paat, Richard
Pikand, Romeo
Jung, Linus

Frank, Jonathan
Leok, Sebastian
Alessandro, Traversini
Tolsma, Roan
Lorenzen, Sebastian B
Frandsen, Jakob
Sarre, Colin

Toshev, Vencislav
Zaremba, Dawid

De Waele, Uwe
Lehner, Jiirgen
Laicans, Raivo
Kettlitz, Martin
Stampe, Frederik Rahn
Spila, Ralfs

Denzau, Oscar
Ohm, Niklas
Kettner, Jan-Erik
Militzer, Tom
Willmann, Lennox
Caspari, Anthony

Schwartze, Felix
Di Monaco, Pasquale

FNM
ACCR
DMU
LMV
DMSB
KNMV
ACCR
DMU
KNMV
KNMV
LaMSF
FMI
ACCR
LaMSF
FMB
DMSB
FMB
EMF
EMF
DMSB
DMSB
EMF
FMI
KNMV
DMU
DMU
DMSB
BMF
PZM
FMB
AMF
LaMSF
DMSB
DMU
LaMSF
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

DMSB
DMSB

Nat./ Hometown
CZE-Pardubice
DNK-Odense
LIE-Frimsen
DEU-Jena
FIN-Mustio
CZE-Luzice
DNK-Padborg
NLD-Swalmen
NLD-De Lier

LVA/ Garkalnes novads
ITA-Monte Argentario
CZE/ Strakonice
LVA-Tukums
BEL/ Arendonk
DEU/ Schwaigern
BEL/ Herenthout
EST-Jarvekiila
EST-Viljandi
DEU-Hattert
DEU-Bremervorde
EST-Tartu
ITA-Levane
NLD-Espel
DNK-Silkeborg
DNK-Veslgs
DEU-Hassfurt
BGR-Gorni Bogrov
POL-Zukowo
BEL-Zulte
AUT-Steyregg
LVA-Marupe
DEU/Peitz
DNK-Brabrand
LVA-Riga
DEU-Reinbek
DEU-Schwerin
DEU-Oranienburg
DEU-Pfullingen
DEU-Wolfsburg
DEU-Kloster Velra

DEU-Stuttgart
DEU-Niedererbach

Tracklength: 1.650 m

Trademark
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Fantic
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Ktm 125
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
GAS GAS
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
GasGas
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
GasGas

Entrant / Team

Cermen KTM Racing Team

STURM STC Racing

MX-HANDEL Racing

FANTIC FACTORY TEAM MADDII
Motovation Motorsport

MJC Yamaha Official EMX 125 Team
Yamaha Scandinavia/wozniak Racing
WZ-Racing

GripMesser Racing Team / Hannamax Motorsports

MX MODULS

VM Racing Team-SolarPro

ADAC Hessen Thiringen

KEMCO Management

Mefo Sport Racing Team

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY — RGS MX Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Becker Racing

MX-HANDEL Racing

Hofstede MX Team

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY — RGS MX Team
BECKER Racing

Team Bauerschmidt MB33

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Up racing parts

MSC Kronast

STURM STC Racing

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg

Wozniak MX Racing Team

AMX Racing

BvZ Racing Team

Rynopower-Germany powered Kaczmarek Motorsport
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

GripMesser Racing Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Wolfgang Reinhardt:

Timekeeping M. Wagner:

Printed:

05.08.2023 13:08

o

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:

Race Director Marcel Dornhofer:

Posted at:

h

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



